UNIVERSITY OF PECS FACULTY OF HEALTH SCIENCES

Campus|Pécs | 2024/2025 Fall Made by: | Valeria Tékus dr. |
Study program:|CIinicaI Laboratory Science (Master) |
Specialization: | | Date:| 02.09-06.09.2024 |
Year: 2dn week: 2
Time Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
i d d dnesd hursd id d
7.00
8.00
9:00-10:30 (2)
9.00 Laboratory diagnostics Il.
Czéh Boldizsar prof.
A5
8:30-12:15 (5) soort da (w2,3,4)
10.00 Clinical .Research I.I theory P v 8:30-12:15 (5)
Pakai Annamaria dr. / Clinical Research Il theory
AS / Pakai Annamaria dr. 10:40-12:10(2)
w2,3 Laboratory diagnostics Il.
/ AS b di i
11.00 / (w2.3) Czéh Boldizsar prof.
/ A5
/ (w2,3,4)
12.00 /
/
//
13.00 / 13:00-14:30 (2)
// Analysing methods of
/ carbohydrate
/ Prof. Kilar Ferenc
14.00 / AS
13:00-16:45 (5) / (W2,3,4,5)
Clinical Research Il theory / 13:00-16:45 (S)
Pakai Annamaria dr / Clinical Research Il theory
15.00 i / . )
AS / Pakai Annamaria dr.
(w2,3) // A5 14:40-16:10 (2)
/ (w2,3) Analysing methods of
16.00 / carbohydrate
/ Prof. Kilar Ferenc
/ A5
17.00 // (w2,3,4,5)
//
18.00
//
19.00

A5 seminar room is located in Building A, Faculty of Health Sciences: Pécs, Vorosmarty str. 4.



UNIVERSITY OF PECS FACULTY OF HEALTH SCIENCES

Campus[Pécs | [ 2024/2025 Fall Made by: | Valeria Tékus dr.
Study program: [Clinical Laboratory Science (Master) |
Specialization: | | Date: [ 09.09.-13.09.2024 |
Year: | 2dn I week: 3
Time Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
7.00
8.00
9:00-10:30 (2) 9:00-10:30 (2) 9:00-10:30 (2)
9.00 Laboratory diagnostics Il. Laboratory diagnostics Il. Laboratory diagnostics Il.
Czéh Boldizsar prof. Czéh Boldizsar prof. Czéh Boldizsar prof.
A5 A5 8:30-12:15 (5) A5
10.00 (w 2,3,4) (w 2,3,4) Clinical Research Il practical (w 2,3,4)
Pakai Annamaria dr.
10:40-12:10 (2) 10:40-12:10 (2) A5 10:40-12:10 (2)
Laboratory diagnostics Il. Laboratory diagnostics Il. (w3,4) Laboratory diagnostics Il.
11.00 Czéh Boldizsar prof. Czéh Boldizsar prof. Czéh Boldizsar prof.
A5 A5 A5
(w234) (w23,4) (w234)
12.00
13:00-14:30 (2
13.00 13:00-14:30 (2) 13:00-14:30 (2) Analysin meth(‘) d)s of
Analysing methods of carbohydrate Analysing methods of carbohydrate Zarbcg)h drate
Prof. Kilar Ferenc Prof. Kilar Ferenc . ’y
Prof. Kilar Ferenc
14.00 AS AS A5
(w23,4,5) (w2,3,4,5) 13:00-16:45 (5)
Clinical Research Il pactical (w23,4,5)
Pakai Annamaria dr.
15.00 A5
(w3,4)
14:40-16:10 (2) 14:40-16:10 (2)
16.00 Analysing methods of carbohydrate Analysing methods of carbohydrate
Prof. Kildr Ferenc Prof. Kildr Ferenc
A5 A5
17.00 (w23,4,5) (w23,4,5)
18.00
19.00

A5 seminar room is located in Building A, Faculty of Health Sciences: Pécs, Vérosmarty str. 4.



UNIVERSITY OF PECS FACULTY OF HEALTH SCIENCES

=0 Campus[Pécs

Study program: [Clinical Laboratory Science (Master)

Specialization: |

2024/2025 Fall

Made by: |

Valeria Tékus dr.

Date: [

16.09-20.09.2024

Year: 2dn week: 4
Time Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
7.00
8.00
9:00-10:30 (2)
Laboratory diagnostics Il.
9.00 Czéh Boldizsar prof.
A5
8:30-12:15 (5)
Clinical Research Il theory (w2,3,4)
. ) 8:30-12:15 (5) 8:30-12:15 (5)
Pakai Annamaria dr. . . .
10.00 AS Clinical Research Il practical Clinical Research Ill theory
(w2,3) Pakai AnnAamaria dr. 10:40-12:10 (2) Pakai AnnAamaria dr.
5 Laboratory diagnostics Il. 5
(w3,4) Czéh Boldizsér prof. (w3,4)
11.00 A5
(w2,3,4)
12.00
13.00 13:00-15:15 (3)
Clinical Research Il theory
Pakai Annamaria dr.
A5
(w2,3)
14.00
13:00-16:45 (5) 13:00-16:45 (5)
Clinical Research Il pactical Clinical Research Ill theory
Pakai Annamaria dr. Pakai Annamaria dr.
15.00 AS AS
(w3,4) (w3,4)
16.00
17.00
18.00

19.00




A5 seminar room is located in Building A, Faculty of Health Sciences: Pécs, Vérosmarty str. 4.

Specialization: |

UNIVERSITY OF PECS FACULTY OF HEALTH SCIENCES

Campus‘Pécs

2024/2025 Fall

Study program:|CIinicaI Laboratory Science (Master)

Year: |

2dn

week:

5

Made by: |

Valeria Tékus dr.

Date:

23.09.-28.09. 2024

Time

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

7.00

10.00

11.00

12.00

13.00

14.00

15.00

16.00

17.00

18.00

10 NN




A5 seminar room is located in Building A, Faculty of Health Sciences: Pécs, Vérosmarty str. 4.

Specialization: |

UNIVERSITY OF PECS FACULTY OF HEALTH SCIENCES

Campus|Pécs

2024/2025 Fall

Study program:|CIinicaI Laboratory Science (Master)

Year: |

2dn

week:

6

Made by:

Date:

Valeria Tékus dr.

30.09.-05.10. 2024

Time

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

7.00

8.00

10.00

11.00

12.00

13.00

14.00

15.00

16.00

17.00

18.00

19.00

A5 seminar room is located in Building A, Faculty of Health Sciences: Pécs, Vorosmarty str. 4.




UNIVERSITY OF PECS FACULTY OF HEALTH SCIENCES

Campus|Pécs | 2024/2025 Fall Made by: Valeria Tékus dr.

Study program:|CIinicaI Laboratory Science (Master) |

Specialization: | | Date: 07.10-12.10. 2024

Year: | 2dn | week: 7

Time Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

7.00

8.00

10.00

11.00

12.00

13.00

14.00

15.00

16.00

17.00

18.00

19.00




A5 seminar room is located in Building A, Faculty of Health Sciences: Pécs, Vérosmarty str. 4.
UNIVERSITY OF PECS FACULTY OF HEALTH SCIENCES

Campus|Pécs | 2024/2025 Fall Made by: Valeria Tékus dr.

=0 Study program:|CIinicaI Laboratory Science (Master) |

Specialization: | | Date: 14.10.-19.10. 2024

Year:| 2dn | week: 8

Time Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

7.00

9.00

10.00

11.00

12.00

13.00

14.00

15.00

16.00

17.00

18.00

19.00

A5 seminar room is located in Building A, Faculty of Health Sciences: Pécs, Vorosmarty str. 4.
UNIVERSITY OF PECS FACULTY OF HEALTH SCIENCES

TN Campus [Pécs 2024/2025 Fall Made by: Valeria Tékus dr.




@ Study program:|CIinicaI Laboratory Science (Master) |

Specialization: | | Date: 21. 10-26.10.2024

Year: | 2dn | week: 9

Time Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

7.00

AUTUMN HOLIDAY
10.00

11.00

12.00

13.00

14.00

15.00

16.00

17.00

18.00

19.00

A5 seminar room is located in Building A, Faculty of Health Sciences: Pécs, Vorosmarty str. 4.



UNIVERSITY OF PECS FACULTY OF HEALTH SCIENCES

Campus|Pécs

2024/2025 Fall

Study program:|CIinicaI Laboratory Science (Master)

Specialization: |

Year: |

2dn

10

Made by:

Date:

Valeria Tékus dr.

28.10.-02.11. 2024

Time

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

10.00

11.00

12.00

13.00

14.00

15.00

16.00

17.00

18.00




19.00

/

A5 seminar room is located in Building A, Faculty of Health Sciences: Pécs, Vérosmarty str. 4.

UNIVERSITY OF PECS FACULTY OF HEALTH SCIENCES

Campus|Pécs

2024/2025 Fall

Study program:|CIinicaI Laboratory Science (Master)

Specialization:

Year: 2dn

week: 11

Made by:

Date:

Valeria Tékus dr.

04.11.-09.11.2024

Time

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

7.00

8.00

9.00

10.00

11.00

12.00

13.00

14.00

15.00

16.00

17.00

18.00

19.00

A5 seminar room is located in Building A, Faculty of Health Sciences: Pécs, Vorosmarty str. 4.




UNIVERSITY OF PECS FACULTY OF HEALTH SCIENCES

Campus|Pécs

2024/2025 Fall

Study program:|CIinicaI Laboratory Science (Master)

Specialization: |

Year:|

2dn

week:

12

Made by:

Date:

Valeria Tékus dr.

11.11.-16. 11. 2024

Time

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

7.00

9.00

10.00

11.00

12.00

13.00

14.00

15.00

16.00

17.00

18.00

19.00

A5 seminar room is located in Building A, Faculty of Health Sciences: Pécs, Vorosmarty str. 4.




UNIVERSITY OF PECS FACULTY OF HEALTH SCIENCES

Campus|Pécs | 2024/2025 Fall Made by: Valeria Tékus dr.
=0 Study program:|CIinicaI Laboratory Science (Master) |
Specialization: | | Date: 18.11.-23. 11.2024
Year: | 2dn | week: 13
Time Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
7.00
8.00
9.00
10.00 8:30-12:15 (5)
Clinical Research Il theory
Pakai Annamaria dr.
A5
11.00 (w3,4)
12.00
13.00
14.00
13:00-16:45 (5)
Clinical Research Il theory
Pakai Annamaria dr.
15.00 A5
(w3,4)
16.00
17.00
18.00
19.00

A5 seminar room is located in Building A, Faculty of Health Sciences: Pécs, Vérosmarty str. 4.




UNIVERSITY OF PECS FACULTY OF HEALTH SCIENCES

Campus|Pécs | 2024/2025 Fall Made by: Valeria Tékus dr.
Study program:|CIinicaI Laboratory Science (Master) |
Specialization: | | Date: 25.11.-30.11.2024
Year: | 2dn | week: 14
Time Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
7.00
8.00
9.00
8:00-11:45 (5) 8:00-11:45 (5) 8:00-11:45 (5) 8:00-11:45 (5)
10.00 Diploma thesis project I. Diploma thesis project I. Diploma thesis project IV. Gombos | Diploma thesis project IV. Gombos
' Gombos K dr, Tékus V. dr Gombos K dr, Tékus V. dr K. dr, Tékus V. dr K. dr, Tékus V. dr
A5 A5 A5 A5
(w 14) (w 14) (w 14) (w 14)
11.00
12.00
13.00
14.00 12:45-16:30 (5) 12:45-16:30 (5) 12:45-16:30 (5) 12:45-16:30 (5)
' Diploma thesis project I. Diploma thesis project I. Diploma thesis project IV. Gombos | Diploma thesis project IV. Gombos
Gombos K dr, Tékus V. dr Gombos K dr, Tékus V. dr K. dr, Tékus V. dr K. dr, Tékus V. dr
A5 A5 A5 A5
15.00 (w 14) (w 14) (w 14) (w 14)
16.00
17.00
18.00
19.00

A5 seminar room is located in Building A, Faculty of Health Sciences: Pécs, Vorosmarty str. 4.




UNIVERSITY OF PECS FACULTY OF HEALTH SCIENCES

Campus| | 2024/2025 Fall

Study program:|CIinicaI Laboratory Science (Master) |

Specialization: | |

Year: | 2dn | week: 15

Made by:

Date:

Valeria Tékus dr.

02.12-07.12.2024

Time

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday

Friday

Saturday

7.00

9.00

10.00

11.00

12.00

13.00

14.00

15.00

16.00

17.00

18.00

19.00




